
00135076

00137313A 

00137317A 

00135911/D 

0015065/A

00135222 

00150401 

0015834 

0016035/A 

00137318A 

00150402  

00137911 00135241 

0013524100135221 

00135240 

0015813 

00135905 

00135252

0013305

0010701 

0015098 

0010707/1 

0010708/L 

0010706/A 

0018206 

0015550 

0012525

0015058

0010799

00135221/A 

0010705/R

00135309A

00135600 

0015146 

0015857 

0015856 
0010711/B 

0015855 

0015824 

0015856 

0015812 

0015811 

15813 

00135606 0015811

0015812 

0015811 

0010711/B 
0015854

0015065

00137910 

 00540002

 00540000

 0013305

 0011701/A

 0013010

 0015835

 0011701/A

 0010786

TABLE

GLASSWASHER K 37

KI4110

REV

00

00150402/D

 0010727



TABLE
GLASSWASHER K 37 KI4110

 
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION

0010701 Drain elbow
0010705/R Pipe fitting d. 8
0010706/A Pressure switch
0010707/1 0-90 TR2 thermostat
0010708/L Rapid timer 120"
0010711/B Fluor pilot lamp

0010727 1,5m H20 waste pipe
0010786 40 Diam.M10X25 small black foot
0010799 Shining product dosing device

0011701/A Stainless steel nut for floor drain
0012525 Counter weight for small filter
0013010 OR heating element gasket
0013305 Drain elbow gasket

00135076 Polystirene coat K 37
00135221 Right door rod

00135221/A Left door rod
00135222 Beating door
00135240 Handle door in plastic
00135241 Ending of handle K
00135252 Overflow K 37

00135309A Support component K 37
00135600 2+2 instrument panel
00135606 3+2 instrument panel
00135905 Complete boiler

00135911/D Complete air-trap
00137313A Dorsal panel K 37
00137317A Lid for K 37
00137318A Lower door K 37

00137910 Complete body K 37
00137911 Complete door K 37
00150401 Guide for bent rod
00150402 Complete brass hook

00150402/D Block brass door hook
0015058 Small shining product suction filter
0015065 12 poles terminal board

0015065/A Cable fastener with screw
0015098 Double solenoid valve
0015146 Antijamming filter
0015550 Conveyor safety thermostat
0015811 Button fruit 16A bipolar
0015812 Button fruit 16A
0015813 Button fruit unip. 16A
0015824 Green-orange cam
0015834 Start switch
0015835 Square start button
0015854 Switch Q5 drain pump
0015855 Switch Q5 yellow
0015856 Switch Q7 yellow
0015857 Switch Q5 green

0016035/A Short heating element
0018206 2400W heating element

00540000 /A Filter body d. 42
00540002 Plastic filter for body d. 42

REV. 00 02/01/99



0010601/A  

0013304

0010266 

0012502/A 

 0010222

0010222 

0013319 

00135101 

00135250 

0016038

0010203 

0010264

0013001 

0012030 

0010702

0010351 

0013016 

0012532 

0013016 

0010256

00135103 

00 10992

0012532 

0010991

0011002 

0010501/A 

0010909/A 

0013320 

0013319 

0013017

0013003 

0013000 

0015151 

0018787

0011806

 0013305

0011806

0011806

0010718

0012502 

0012551 

0010350 

0010263 
0012552 

0010222

0011101/A

0011101/I

 0011701/A

0010205/B

TABLE

GLASSWASHER K 37

KI4130

REV

00

0011610

0010267



TABLE
GLASSWASHER K 37 KI4130

CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
0010203 Pipe guide

0010205/B Lower wash turret
0010222 D.10 grey open rinse nozzle
0010256 D.18 grey cap
0010258 4 ways small grey endorser
0010260 Plate for rotor
0010263 Grey open level nozzle
0010264 D. 18 top grey wash nozzle
0010266 D. 18 grey open level nozzle
0010267 D. 10 grey closed level nozzle
0010350 Right wash pipe
0010351 Left wash pipe

0010501/A 0,10 HP complete motor pump
0010601/A Upper rinse rotor 2 ways

0010702 5 microfarad condenser
0010718 36x28x75 mm pump corrector pipe

0010909/A Turret upper grey rinse
0010991 Lower wash + rinse group
0010992 Upper rinse grey group

0011101/A 30x11 m8 AISI group fasten. screw
0011101/I Knurled stainless steel group screw

0011610 5x9 copper washer
0011701/A Stainless steel nut for floor drain

0011806 25/40 stainless steel clamps
0011807 12-20 stainless steel clamp
0012030 Elbow connection K 35/40
0012502 Right lower rinse pipe

0012502A Left lower rinse pipe
0012532 Grey cap D.10
0012551 94 right rinse pipe
0012552 94 left rinse pipe
0013000 OR 3125 EP
0013001 OR 104 EP
0013003 OR 112 EP
0013016 OR 103
0013017 OR 2050 gasket for 18d. pipe
0013304 Pipe pass gasket
0013305 OR 151 EPDM for heating element
0013319 PTFE+CB H11 sliding washer
0013320 PTFE+CB H7,5 sliding washer

00135101 175x10 35 shaft
00135103 35 rinse ramp
00135250 Glass unit with coupling

0015151 4 way turnout
0016038 Stainless steel 60D disk
0018787 Suction coupling

REV. 00 02/01/99



0010702

0018242/B 

0012030

0013003

0013001

 0013000

0016038

00135250

00135101

0010203

0013319

0010262

 0013016

0010263

0012532

0012532

0010266

0012552

 10266

0010267

0010221

 0011101/I

0010260

0013319

 0010601
0010262

0018136/B

 0013320

 0011610

0010909/A00135103

 0013304

0011807

 0015151

 0013016

 0018136/A

0018538

0016167

0013306/A

0018135

 00137134

0018787

0013305

00 13017

0010256

0010258

0012551

0011101/A

0012503

0016168

0010262

0018539

 0013319

 0011806

0018992

0018996

 0011701/A

 0010205/B

TAVOLA

K 35 LS

KI4131

REV

00



TABLE
GLASSWASHER K 35 L KI4131

 
CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION

0010203 Pipe guide
0010205/B Lower wash turret

0010221 Grey nozzle
0010222 D.10 rinse grey nozzle
0010256 D.18 grey cap
0010258 4 ways small grey endorser
0010260 Plate for rotor
0010263 D.10 grey open level nozzle
0010266 D.18 grey open level nozzle
0010267 D.10 grey closed level nozzle
0010601 2 way upper rinse rotor
0010702 5 mf 450V condenser

0010909/A Turret upper grey rinse
0011002 M4x12 screw

0011101/A 30x11 d. M8 group fasten screw
0011101/I Knuled stainless steel group screw
0011610 Copper wash

0011701/A Stainless steel nut for floor drain
0011806 25/40 stainless steel clamps
0011807 12/20 stainless steel clamps
0012030 Elbow connection K35/K40
0012503 Wash pipe closing plug
0012532 Grey cap D.10
0012551 94 right rinse pipe
0012552 94 left rinse pipe
0013000 OR 3135 EP
0013001 OR 104 EP
0013003 OR 112 EP for rinse pipe fitting
0013016 OR 103
0013017 OR 2050 gasket for 18 diam. pipe
0013304 Pipe-glass gasket
0013305 44x32x3 drain elbow gasket

0013306/A Top pump gasket
0013319 PTFE + CB 11,5 sliding washer
0013320 14x10,2x6D PFTE+CB sliding washer

00135101 175x10 35 shaft
00135103 35 rinse ramp
00135250 Glass unit with coupling
00137134 Top wash pipe
0015151 4 way turnout
0016038 60 diam. stainless steel disk
0016167 EPDM pipe upper washing
0016168 Lower EPDM wash delivery pipe
0018135 Top wash nozzle

0018136/A Right lower rinse pipe
0018136/B Left lower rinse pipe
0018242/B 0,33 HP 2 way wash pump

0018538 Right lower wash pipe
0018539 Left lower wash pipe
0018787 Suction coupling
0018996 Wash rinse group
0010997 Top rinse group

REV. 00 02/01/99


